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communication front and syndlcate [|une 07 -

Participants in CFront 2001 and in Syndicate @ CFront

Adele Myers, UK <adelemyers @yahoo.com>; Adnan Hadziselimovic, Switzerland
<response @i-love-u.ch>; Aleksander Gubas, Yugoslavia <eurindie @yahoo.com>;
Ana Peraica, Croatia <ana.peraica@janvaneyck.nl>; Andrea Sponring, Austria/
Switzerland <response@i-love-u.ch>; Andreas Broeckmann, Germany
<abroeck @transmediale.de>; Anja Kaufmann, Switzerland <response @i-love-u.ch>;
Athanasia Kyriakakos, Greece <siakyriakakos @yahoo.com>; Barbara Konopka,
Poland <konopka @mailcity.com>; Barbara Prokop, Canada <wait@sub-rosa.de>;
Biliana Velkova, Canada/Bulgaria <bg_videofest@hotmail.com>; Biljana Tanurovska,
Macedonia <bljace@multimedia.org.mk>; Bojana Kunst, Slovenia
<bojana.kunst@guest.arnes.si>; Boris Kostadinov, Bulgaria
<b_kostadinov@yahoo.com>; Brigitta Kuster, Switzerland/Germany
<b_rigitta@chickmail.com>; Chris Byrne, UK <chris@mediascot.org>; Diana
McCarty, USA/Germany <diana@vifu.de>; Eleni Laperi, Albania
<lenilaperi@yahoo.com>; Eva Michalcak, Switzerland <response @i-love-u.ch>;
Galina Dimitrova, Bulgaria <galia@i-space.org>; Gordana

Novakovic, Yugoslavia <gordana.novakovic @virgin.net>; Igor s Esa

Stepancic, Yugoslavia <igor@blueprintit.com>; Igor Djordjevic, . %.. .
Yugoslavia <zadruga@email.com>; Irena Paunovic, Yugoslavia
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<irena @blueprintit.com>; Irina Cios, Romania <irina@icca.ro>; Jane Brake, UK
<island @breathemail.net>; Jen Southern, UK <bus.gas @mcr1.poptel.org.uk>; Jenna
Collins, UK <jennacollins@yahoo.com>; Katarina Zivanovic, Yugoslavia
<katarina@opennet.org>; Kathy Rae Huffman, USA <kathy @vgtv.com>; Kristel Sibul,
Estonia <sips@artun.ee>; Kristina Miljanovska, Macedonia <kika @soros.org.mk>;
Luka Princic, Slovenia <nova@mail.ljudmila.org>; Maria Natasha Stukoff, UK
<redirecther @yahoo.com>; Maria X, Greece <info@fournos-culture.gr>; Maria
Vassileva, Bulgaria <mariaart@mail.bol.bg>; Marilena Prede Sanc, Romania
<mpsanc @valhalla.racai.ro>; Melentie Pandilovski, Macedonia
<misko @scca.org.mk>; Naomi Potter, Canada <ivystar @gmx.co.uk>; Pauline Boudry,
Switzerland/Germany <paulinep@snafu.de>; Petros Diveris, UK
<p.diveris@mmu.ac.uk>; Renate Lorenz, Germany <renate @berlin.snafu.de>; Rupert
Francis, UK <R.P.Francis @tees.ac.uk>; Ruth Bugmann, Switzerland <response @i-
love-u.ch>; Saso Wrabic, Slovenia <saso@mail.ljudmila.org>; Stefan Niederhauser,
Switzerland <response @i-love-u.ch>; Steve Bradley, USA
<sbradley@umbc.edu>; Tatiana Novikova, Belarus
<novikova_2001 @yahoo.com>; Zvonimir Bakotin, Croatia
<zone @Desk.nl>



